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Pa3mepbl
533368B 3,6x368
[ | 533368S 3,6x368
534368B 4,8x368
[ | 534368S 4,8x368

Klemsan®
534368S YKB 368

Order Info

Matepuan

Knacc BocrnnameHsiemocTtn

MvHUManbHbIA Npeaen NPoYHOCTH

Ynakoeka 6roka

Macca (r)

LnpuHa

OnuHa

MakcmManbHbIn AnameTp nyyka

PA 66
V2
22 Kg

1000

4.8 mm
368 mm

102 mm

Sizes
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